60m jooks

7,54
7,57
7,69
7,77
7,80
7,87
7,90
7,91
7,91
7,91
(10)
7,95
7,97
7,98
8,00
8,01
8,01
8,02
8,05
8,08
8,12
(20)
8,14
8,14
8,15
8,16
8,16
8,17
8,17
8,17
8,17
8,19
(30)
8,21
8,22
8,23
8,23
8,23
8,24
8,25
8,25
8,25
8,26
(40)
8,27
8,27
8,27
8,27
8,29
8,30
8,31
8,31
8,31
8,32
(50)

Ksenija Balta
Grit Sadeiko
Kart Kuningas

Anastassia Semjonova

Anu Opik

Grete Sadeiko
Téahti Alver

Kerli Laht

Zanna Vladimirova
Dane Must

Merli Lill

Siiri Ladva

Liis Laanesaar
Krisly Viidikas
Anni Kuresoo
Maarja Kalev
Annika Sakkarias
Helin Meier

Elen Viikmann
Greta Kalvi

Mariana Kappinen
Emilija Manninen
Anna Hokkonen
Laura-Maria Oja
Piret Granovskaja
Hege Mardiste
Triin Vaima

Liis Massa

Anne Viskov

Kaia Soosaar

Janeli Toomel
Eerika Jakobi
Kristiina Parn

Liisa Kusnir
Karolin Kiviméae
Kairit Olenko

Katre Ammer
Kaisa-Piia Pedajas
Aet Laurik

Britta Jadrats

Anna Makarova
Jaana Kalev

Erika Paumets
Laura Berta Vahtra
Moonika Kallas
Kristella Jurkatamm
Brit Pdldaru

Laura Maasik

Kaidi Plamus

Lisett Luts

01.11.1986 Tallinna SS Kalev
29.07.1989 Tartu U. ASK
03.09.1989 SK Elite Sport
12.02.1988 KJK Visa
05.07.1975 Kurtide SL
29.05.1993 KJK Jarvala
04.12.1994 Nomme KJIK
12.04.1989 KJK Ldunalbvi
04.08.1982 NPSK Narvic
08.10.1987 Tallinna SS Kalev

01.07.1991 VAK Staier
08.01.1991 Tartu U. ASK
12.03.1984 Rapla JK
14.09.1990 KJK Jarvala
27.02.1990 Tartu SS Kalev
14.10.1990 Nomme KJK
21.08.1991 SK Elite Sport
20.04.1992 Némme KJK
15.12.1987 Tallinna SS Kalev
01.12.1992 Nomme KJIK

29.07.1992 KJK Ldunalbvi
22.01.1981 Kurtide SL
17.07.1991 SK Pirita
29.05.1994 Parnu Kalevi KIK
13.01.1969 SK Viraaz
02.11.1987 Tallinna SS Kalev
22.03.1991 SK Elite Sport
09.05.1991 Parnu Kalevi KIK
11.02.1988 KJIK Ldunaldvi
24.04.1993 Nomme KJK

14.03.1994 Tartu SS Kalev
16.10.1993 KJK Vike
22.07.1991 SK Elite Sport
24.08.1992 Audentese SK
01.11.1993 Parnu Kalevi KIJK
21.12.1985 Audentese SK
24.05.1992 Pdlva KIK
25.06.1988 Nomme KJIK
13.03.1995 KJK TIPP
10.06.1990 Tartu U. ASK

09.03.1986 Tartu U. ASK
05.08.1990 Tallinna SS Kalev
22.08.1994 KJK Atleetika
06.12.1993 Nomme KJIK
11.07.1980 KJK Kose 2000
09.04.1996 Audentese SK
16.03.1990 SK Altius
05.10.1993 Ndmme KJIK
27.08.1989 SK Elite Sport
19.08.1994 Parnu Kalevi KIK

Koostajad:

[ N =

P O W N W N ~N B N R

o g -

© B N A

g © N P W

nn

ta

nn

ta
nj

nj
nj
nj
ta
ta

ta

ta

ta
tb
nv
va
nj

va
ta

th
ta
ta
ta
ta

ta
7Kl

nj

nj
th
192

tb
nj

ta

tb

Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv

4v

ej

ej
ej

ej

4v

€j
4v

ej

ej
ej

ej

ej

Véru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tallinn/Audentes

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Audentes

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Voru

Tallinn
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Parnu

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tartu

Rakvere
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Voru

Tallinn

Voru

Tallinn

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Véru

Tallinn

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Véru

31.01.2009
14.02.2009
25.01.2009
17.01.2009
28.03.2009
04.02.2009
14.02.2009
25.01.2009
04.02.2009
18.02.2009

17.12.2008
24.01.2009
14.02.2009
24.01.2009
24.01.2009
24.01.2009
17.12.2008
04.02.2009
14.02.2009
08.01.2009

21.03.2009
28.03.2009
17.12.2008
17.12.2008
08.03.2009
12.12.2008
08.01.2009
09.01.2009
10.01.2009
04.02.2009

18.02.2009
14.01.2009
17.12.2008
17.12.2008
18.01.2009
28.03.2009
18.01.2009
18.02.2009
12.03.2009
24.01.2009

07.01.2009
08.01.2009
17.01.2009
28.01.2009
10.01.2009
08.01.2009
24.01.2009
04.02.2009
10.02.2009
17.01.2009
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8,32 Sandra Kurs 03.08.1992 Tartu SS Kalev 7 tae Voru 18.01.2009

8,32 Kaili Adamson 06.01.1991 KJK Saare 8 Voru 31.01.2009
8,32 Liisi Kala 11.07.1995 KJS Sakala 2 tv Tartu 01.02.2009



